
PTSO Board Members

Name Board Position         Email Address                                       Phone
Thom Branning President tbranning@CSC.com 779-6339
Charlie Fisher Vice President troutmail@cinci.rr.com 829-9247
Marlene Mundey Vice President,

After Prom, & Sr
Day

Momma4ch@yahoo.com 868-7352

Pam Guynes Secretary PGuynes@cinci.rr.com 779-9162
Sue Guttag Treasurer SueGuttag@cinci.rr.com 856-9301
Richard Hamilton Principal Richard.Hamilton@lakotaonline.com 874-5699
Tim Shaffer Assist. Principal Tim.Schaffer@lakotaonline.com 874-5699
Annmarie
Amendolagine

District Parent
Council

Instant_karma1@juno.com 860-1464

Dianne McEachen District Parent
Council & Arts &
Crafts Show

DMMCEAC@aol.com 779-7596

Lynda O’Connor Freshman Liaison toconnor1@cinci.rr.com  755-0458
Kate Miller Arts & Crafts Show kmmiller@fuse.net 870-9627
Janice Branning Communications janciebranning@aol.com 779-6339
Vanessa Nicely Membership/Direct

ory
VNicely@msn.com 479-8310

Gigi Parido After Prom & Sr.
Day

pari@fuse.net 779-4222

Rose Sarawgi Senior Day 759-0892
Lynne Hoover Staff Appreciation lynne.hoover@ae.ge.com 867-8874
Kimberly Hunter Staff Appreciation keh1@fuse.net 720-3131
Bonnie Stremming Staff Appreciation Bonn3057@yahoo.com 856-8642
Robin Jacobsen Student Recognition 887-2074
Delia Dean Volunteers d1dmdean@aol.com 867-1728
Terri Fischer Immed Past

President
tfischer@mimlaw.com 777-0068

Patti Marx Immed Past
President

PTLMARX@aol.com 755-2238


